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Maintenance Section Contact Personnel 
for 

Culvert Asset Management Program Managers 

North Central Region- Rhinelander 
Jack Keiffer 
510 Hanson Lake Raod 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 
(715) 365-5771 
john.keiffer@dot.wi.gov 

Southwest Region- La Crosse 
Mike Greiner 
3550 Mormon Coulee Road 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
(608) 789-5958 
michaelj.greiner@dot.wi.gov 

Southeast Region 
Jason Jilling 
141 NW Barstow Street 
PO Box 798 
Waukesha, WI 53188 
(262) 548-5932 
jason.jilling@dot.wi.gov 

Northeast Region 
Doug Wiegand 
944 Van Der Perren Way 
Green Bay, WI 54304 
(920) 366-0230 
doug.wiegand@dot.wi.gov 

Northwest Region- Superior 
Roni Hurt 
1701 N 4th Street 
Superior WI 54880 
(715) 836-6576 
roni.hurt@dot.wi.gov 
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Northwest Region- Eau Claire 
Paul Gingras 
718 W Clairemont Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
(715) 836-3038 
paul.gingras@dot.wi.gov 

Southwest Region- Madison 
Peter Kaiser 
2101 Wright Street 
Madison, WI 53704 
(608) 397-8666 
peter.kaiser@dot.wi.gov 

Central Office - BHM 
Rebecca Szymkowski 
4822 Madison Yards Way, 5th Floor 
Madison, WI 53705 
(608) 266-9381 
rebecca.szymkowski@dot.wi.gov 

North Central Region- Wis Rapids 
Kevin Garrigan 
1681 2nd Avenue S 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495 
(715) 459-4770 
kevin.garrigan@dot.wi.gov 
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